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300

座 標 求 積 表

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

甲６６９－１

RW2 64762.490 -90460.959 270999.983460 5.30
GN79-1 64757.772 -90463.376 2311725.686149 23.02

K33 64736.936 -90473.155 2514232.939603 15.20
GN60 64729.982 -90459.641 960475.886419 7.87

162 64726.318 -90452.675 295223.240871 2.38

161 64726.718 -90450.325 -113062.906250 2.64
160 64727.568 -90447.825 -140194.128750 1.84

159 64728.268 -90446.125 -125720.113750 5.80
158 64728.958 -90440.364 -76874.309400 1.33

149 64729.118 -90439.044 -365373.737760 3.91

150 64732.998 -90438.544 -644826.818720 3.98
151 64736.248 -90436.244 -817664.208053 7.60

K40 64742.039 -90431.330 -1115922.615225 9.34
153 64748.588 -90437.984 -773124.198587 3.11

154 64750.588 -90440.365 -691868.792250 8.79

155 64756.238 -90447.105 -841158.076500 6.35
156 64759.888 -90452.305 -461306.755500 2.16

75 64761.338 -90453.905 -79548.050875 4.10
BU100 64760.767 -90457.964 -104207.573952 3.46

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

1805.450930

902.7254651
902.72

273.07

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

甲６６９－５

GN79-1 64757.772 -90463.376 -30782.133339 23.03

M23 64737.276 -90473.873 1885107.862152 0.79
K33 64736.936 -90473.155 -1854307.450186 23.02

倍　面　積 
面　積 

地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

18.278626
9.1393129

9.13

2.76

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

BN1-1 64747.154 -90499.214 160309.073202 3.48

175 64744.037 -90500.755 929075.799045 9.83
174 64736.888 -90494.005 710377.939250 0.96

173 64736.187 -90493.355 158363.371250 2.17
172 64735.138 -90491.455 307580.455545 4.81

171 64732.788 -90487.255 544733.275100 9.01

170 64729.118 -90479.025 545588.520750 6.35
169 64726.758 -90473.135 530172.571100 9.16

168 64723.258 -90464.675 275917.258750 0.54
167 64723.708 -90464.375 80513.293750 3.70

166 64722.368 -90460.925 -194490.988750 3.72

165 64725.858 -90459.625 -316608.687500 2.30
164 64725.868 -90457.325 44324.089250 3.29

163 64725.368 -90454.075 -40704.333750 1.69
162 64726.318 -90452.675 -417334.352121 7.87

GN60 64729.982 -90459.641 98740.807777 5.35

BN7 64725.226 -90462.087 -268093.222875 16.87
BN6 64732.945 -90477.084 -749421.200408 3.31

BN5 64733.509 -90480.348 -502814.437306 10.80
BN8 64738.503 -90489.929 -780651.074709 4.93

BN3 64742.136 -90493.261 -661123.797146 5.04
BN2 64745.808 -90496.717 -454072.469179 2.84

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

381.891025

190
190.94

57.76

甲６６９―６

.9455124

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

甲６６９－７

75 64761.338 -90453.905 -128495.930625 1.51

59 64762.188 -90455.155 -58795.850750 2.71
60 64761.988 -90457.855 -343739.849000 7.67

61 64765.988 -90464.405 -728147.995845 9.82

62 64770.037 -90473.355 -348231.943395 2.91

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

甲６６９－７

63 64769.837 -90476.255 -27142.876500 1.63

898 64770.337 -90477.805 23433.751495 0.96
M9 64769.578 -90478.387 142774.894686 2.04

M10 64768.759 -90476.514 101786.078250 3.05

M14 64768.453 -90473.477 356555.972857 9.34
M11 64764.818 -90464.873 539442.037699 4.55

RW2 64762.490 -90460.959 366418.273482 3.46
BU100 64760.767 -90457.964 104207.573952 4.10

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

64.136306

32.0681532
32.06

9.70

地　番

測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

甲６６９－８

847 64769.387 -90516.396 111234.883042 4.13

K32 64766.843 -90519.655 418614.229858 2.52
K31 64764.762 -90518.235 377261.357906 2.24

K30 64762.675 -90519.051 608779.790897 14.51

178 64758.037 -90505.305 827065.885963 9.31
177 64753.537 -90497.155 452485.775000 0.99

176 64753.037 -90496.305 402329.666569 6.49
BN11 64749.091 -90491.158 825369.849993 6.74

M21 64743.916 -90486.837 -224209.478394 9.32

M20 64751.569 -90492.154 -767101.989458 1.56
M19 64752.393 -90493.474 -383420.849338 6.03

M18 64755.806 -90498.445 -633398.616555 7.24
M17 64759.392 -90504.732 -817710.253620 12.79

M16 64764.841 -90516.303 -785681.510040 3.56
M15 64768.072 -90514.815 -411480.348990 2.06

倍　面　積 

面　積 
地　積 ㎡

坪　数 

138.392834

69.1964168
69.19

20.93

地　番
測　点 Xn Yn (Xn+1 - Xn-1)Yn 距　離

甲６６９－９

176 64753.037 -90496.305 175313.199787 6.56
BN1-1 64747.154 -90499.214 654183.851392 2.84

BN2 64745.808 -90496.717 454072.469179 5.04

BN3 64742.136 -90493.261 661123.797146 4.93
BN8 64738.503 -90489.929 780651.074709 10.80

BN5 64733.509 -90480.348 502814.437306 3.31
BN6 64732.945 -90477.084 749421.200408 16.87

BN7 64725.226 -90462.087 268093.222875 5.35

GN60 64729.982 -90459.641 -1059216.694197 15.20
K33 64736.936 -90473.155 -659925.489417 0.79

M23 64737.276 -90473.873 -631532.222023 14.57
M21 64743.916 -90486.837 -1069118.882847 6.74

BN11 64749.091 -90491.158 -825369.849993 6.49
倍　面　積 

面　積 

地　積 ㎡
坪　数 

510.114325

255.0571626

255.05
77.15

合　計 1459.1320230
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